
fiiiil\ HUS"l:1.ER" 
- ENGINEERING PERFORMANCE"

SuperZ 

936872 $13,812 

60" 13M Sus enslon Seat 936880 $13,926 

60" 13M Sus enslon Seat 936989 $14,268 

938985 $14,611 

936914 $15,239 

936922 $14,953 

66" 13M Sus enslon Seat 937730 $14 611 

72" 13M Sus nslon Seat 936930 $14,725 

938993 $15,296 

Kohler 824 EFI (33hp) 72" RD 13M Suspension Seat 936955 $15,924 

Accessories 

GWill<lrs�� mmR.�m IIMS_R_ 

""Catcher, Bac-Vac (must order license plate separate) 937896 $3,329 

*'Must order 111 adanter kit below to com1 late 

**Catcher, 3-Baa 937912 $3,014 

**Must order 11 J adanter kit below to comD/ete 

eatcli_er, • a�ei'cler ... witti !:!:arts IP.frt\Nfmb\5ri &msRP.ffi
Kit, Catcher Adapter 54" 123778 $581 

Kit, Catcher Adapter 60" 123779 $581 

Kit, Catcher Adaoter 66" 123780 $613 

Kit, Catcher Adapter 72" 123781 $633 

Mrll!lffKitiTceler-.wiffl!earts II u.::awww (P.frtiNlfmb\ri MMsRA 

Kit, Mulch 54" (includes wa•n• mulch blades) 124311 $332 

Kit, Mulch 60" (includes wavy mulch blades) 124314 $342 

Kit, Mulch 60" RD !includes wa•n• mulch blades\ 122555 $519 

Kit, Mulch 66" (includes wavy mulch blades) 124315 $353 

Kit, Mulch 72" /includes warn• mulch blades) 124316 $363 

Kit, Mulch 72" RD (includes wavy mulch blades) 122651 $623 

Effective January 2, 2019 

$12,099 

$12,199 

$12,499 

$12,799 

$13 349 

$13 099 

$12,799 

$12,899 

$13,399 

$13,949 

lolatll<t�I 

Side Discharge Decks only 

eeks only Side Discharge D 

Side Discharge D 

Side Discharge D 

eeks only 

eeks only 

1860 

1680 

1680 

1692 

1795 

1845 

1845 

1855 

1855 

1955 

1 of2 

Hustler Price List 1-2-19
The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25 

1 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



Super Z Continued 

Nli?efA'c1c'ess:o.l'.idsTI d#tter!w1ifflefrts WW 
Flex Fork 12 forksl ...,. 

Kit, Electric Deck Lift 

Kit, Lia ht 

Kit, Beacon 

Kit, Flasher 

Kit, Isolator Grammer Seat 

Klt, Hitch 

Kit, Sand 54" Deck 

Kit, Sand 60" Deck 

Kit, Sand 66" Deck 

Kit, Sand 72" Deck 

Kit, Steerin� Lever Extension 

Kit, Striae 54", 60" Deck 

Kit, Striae 66", 72" Deck 

Rear Anti-Seal" 'Dual\ 60", 66" Deck 

Rear Anti-Scale !Sinalel 54", 60", 66", 72" Deck 

Rear Anti-Scaln IDuall 72" Deck 

Se ml-Pneumatic Tire - tire/ wheel assembly 13 x 6.5 x 6 

l�t't1r,_i_iiifib'ii Lr.1s'RP.B¥
606696 $342

124485 $831 

123549 $238 

110467 $311 

124554 $290 

119288 $384 

123915 $51 

124136 $259 

124137 $290 

124138 $290 

124139 $321 

122760 $113 

116840 $727 

116842 $727 

113911 $103 

113910 $51 

113937 $103 

789537 $186 

Side Discharge Der:ks only 

$/de Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Dlscherge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

Side Discharge Decks only 

• All models are subject to Hustler's Minimum Advertised Price Polley. In such cases, the Minimum Advertised Price for such a product 

will be the applicable "Promo Price" unless and until subsequently modified by Hustler Turf Equipment. 

... Catchers are not to be used when Flex Forks are installed on mower.

2 of2 

Hustler Price List 1-2-19
The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25 

2 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



fiai\ HUS'l: .. 'ER" 
� ENGINEERING PERFORMANCE"

Effective January 2, 2019

Vanguard Bl Block (36hp) 104" RD GrammerSusp Seat 937201 

Vanguard Blg Block EFJ (37hp) 104H RD GrammerSusp Seat 937219 

Accessories 

M"uicfiiKltffl','brct:ffliffle':'�-·� f� �i� 
Kit, Mulch 104 (includes wavy mulch blades) 117257 $353

MiS�A"c�b'rie's,ia�l:.m1imP.8rttl� mN:��'rJ illlMsRe'II 

Kit, Flex Forks I main framel 606843 $467 

••when order/no 606671 must order 123618 as well

Kit, Flex Forks Wing"* 606671 $446 

Kit, Winos SU""Orl •• 123618 S467 

Kit, Premium Anti-Scala 117692 $1.039 

Kit, Beacon 110467 $311 

Kit, Flasher **• 124554 $290 

Kit, Steerlna Extension 122275 $207 

Kit, Hitch 123915 $51 

Kit, Light ... 110153 $238 

• All models are subject to Hustler's Minimum Advertised Price Polley. In such cases. the Minimum Advertisecl Price for such a 

product will be the applicable "Promo Price" unless and until subsequently modified by Hustler Turf Equipment 

.. When ordering the Flex Fork Wing Kit (606671), the Wing Support Kit (123618) must be ordered as well 

•••Either use the Light Kit (110163) or Flasher Kit (124554), can not be used together due to Switch access. 

2500 

2530 

1 of 1 

Hustler Price List 1-2-19
The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25 

3 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21




