

Effective January 2, 2019

Super Z

Description	Rackimbar	MSRP	ंक्षामिलाक्सी	<u> වන්</u> වාලයා	EHREWUS WCFATE
Model 4	100000				
Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 54" I3M Suspension Seat	936872	\$13.812	\$12,099		1860
Kawasaki FX850 (27hp) 60" I3M Suspension Seat	936880	\$13,926	\$12,199		1680
Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 60" I3M Suspension Seat	936989	\$14,268	\$12,499		1680
Kohler 824 EFI (33hp) 60" I3M Suspension Seat	938985	\$14,611	\$12,799		1692
Kohler 824 EFI (33hp) 60" RD I3M Suspension Seat	936914	\$15,239	\$13,349		1795
Kohler 824 EFI (33hp) 66" I3M Suspension Seat	936922	\$14,953	\$13,099		1845
Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 66" I3M Suspension Seat	937730	\$14,611	\$12.799		1845
Kawasaki FX1000 (35hp) 72" I3M Suspension Seat	936930	\$14,725	\$12,899		1855
Kohler 824 EFI (33hp) 72" I3M Suspension Seat	938993	\$15,296	\$13,399		1855
Kohler 824 EFI (33hp) 72" RD I3M Suspension Seat	936955	\$15,924	\$13,949		1955

Accessories

Gaîteliers	Partitumber	MSRP	Dealty Goest.
**Catcher, Bac-Vac (must order license plate separate)	937896	\$3,329	
**Must order (1) adapter kit below to complete			
**Catcher, 3-Bag	937912	\$3,014	
**Must order (1) adapter kit below to complete	1994		

Catcher Adapter Kits (order with Parts)	Part Number	MSRP MSRP
Kit, Catcher Adapter 54"	123778	\$581
Kit, Catcher Adapter 60"	123779	\$581
Kit, Catcher Adapter 66"	123780	\$613
Kit, Catcher Adapter 72"	123781	\$633

Mulch(Mis)(ordarwithParts)	Part Numbers	MSRP	
Kit, Mulch 54" (includes wavy mulch blades)	124311	\$332	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Mulch 60" (includes wavy mulch blades)	124314	\$342	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Mulch 60" RD (includes wavy mulch blades)	122555	\$519	
Kit, Mulch 66" (includes wavy mulch blades)	124315	\$353	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Mulch 72" (includes wavy mulch blades)	124316	\$363	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Mulch 72" RD (includes wavy mulch blades)	122651	\$623	

Super Z Continued

Misc. (Accessories (Orderwith Paris)	Rart Number	MSRP	
Flex Fork (2 forks) ***	606696	\$342]
Kit, Electric Deck Lift	124485	\$831]
Kit, Light	123549	\$238]
Kit, Beacon	110467	\$311	
Kit, Flasher	124554	\$290]
Kit, Isolator Grammer Seat	119288	\$384]
Kit, Hitch	123915	\$51	
Kit, Sand 54" Deck	124136	\$259	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Sand 60" Deck	124137	\$290	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Sand 66" Deck	124138	\$290	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Sand 72" Deck	124139	\$321	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Steering Lever Extension	122760	\$113]
Kit, Stripe 54", 60" Deck	116840	\$727	Side Discharge Decks only
Kit, Stripe 66", 72" Deck	116842	\$727	Side Discharge Decks only
Rear Anti-Scalp (Dual) 60", 66" Deck	113911	\$103	Side Discharge Decks only
Rear Anti-Scalp (Single) 54", 60", 66", 72" Deck	113910	\$51	Side Discharge Decks only
Rear Anti-Scalp (Dual) 72" Deck	113937	\$103	Side Discharge Decks only
Semi-Pneumatic Tire - tire / wheel assembly 13 x 6.5 x 6	789537	\$186	

^{*} All models are subject to Hustler's Minimum Advertised Price Policy. In such cases, the Minimum Advertised Price for such a product will be the applicable "Promo Price" unless and until subsequently modified by Hustler Turf Equipment.

^{***}Catchers are not to be used when Flex Forks are installed on mower.



Effective January 2, 2019

Super 104

Description	(PartiNumber	MSRP	्रक्षांत्रकाकस	Design Cost	GRATE
Model					
Vanguard Big Block (36hp) 104" RD Grammer Susp Seat	937201	\$30,708	\$26,900		2500
Vanguard Big Block EFI (37hp) 104" RD Grammer Susp Seat	937219	\$31,507	\$27,600	E :	2530

Accessories

Mülch Kits/orderxwith Parts)	Part Number	MSRP
Kit, Mulch 104 (includes wavy mulch blades)	117257	\$353
Misc./Accessories/(ordor/minitaria)	Part Number	MSRP
Kit, Flex Forks (main frame)	606843	\$467
**When ordering 606671, must order 123618 as well		
Kit, Flex Forks Wing**	606671	\$446
Kit, Wings Support **	123618	\$467
Kit, Premium Anti-Scalp	117692	\$1,039
Kit, Beacon	110467	\$311
Kit, Flasher ***	124554	\$290
Kit, Steering Extension	122275	\$207
Kit, Hitch	123915	\$ 51
Kit, Light ***	110153	\$238

^{*} All models are subject to Hustler's Minimum Advertised Price Policy. In such cases, the Minimum Advertised Price for such a product will be the applicable "Promo Price" unless and until subsequently modified by Hustler Turf Equipment.

^{**}When ordering the Flex Fork Wing Kit (606671), the Wing Support Kit (123618) must be ordered as well

^{***}Either use the Light Kit (110153) or Flasher Kit (124554), can not be used together due to Switch access.